

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Concrete Repairs and Asphalt Surface Treatment, South Central South Dakota AST Package

Randall Creek RA, North Point RA, Charles Mix & Gregory County, SD, GFP Project No. RanC20Pt, NPnt20Pt, OSE# G2120--02X/DEL

Bid Opening Date: May 7, 2020 3:00 PM CT

Randall Creek RA - RanC20Pt		Bids Received:		BPI, Inc.							
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount						
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00						
1.01	Unclass. Excav., Digouts	CY	147.9	\$50.00	\$7,395.00						
1.02	Base Course	TON	89.6	\$60.00	\$5,376.00						
1.03	Asph. Conc. Comp., Type E2	TON	300.4	\$175.00	\$52,570.00						
1.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h/Fog Seal	TON	18.8	\$950.00	\$17,860.00						
1.05	Sand for Fog Seal	TON	10	\$10.00	\$100.00						
1.06	CRS-2P Asph./Surf. Treatment	TON	91	\$615.00	\$55,965.00						
1.07	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	TON	755.5	\$75.00	\$56,662.50						
1.08	Sweep and Pick-up Chips	SY	65,254	\$0.30	\$19,576.20						
1.09	Pavement Mark. Paint, White	LF	2,385	\$2.00	\$4,770.00						
1.10	Handicap Symbol	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00						
1.11	Flagging	HOUR	55	\$30.00	\$1,650.00						
1.12	Traffic Control Signs	UNITS	440	\$2.00	\$880.00						
1.13	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00						
TOTAL BASE BID					\$253,954.70						

North Point RA - NPnt20Pt		Bids Received:		BPI, Inc.							
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount						
2.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00						
2.10	Unclass. Excav., Digouts	CY	31.7	\$50.00	\$1,585.00						
2.20	Base Course	TON	23	\$60.00	\$1,380.00						

2.30	Asph. Conc. Comp., Type E2	TON	85.2	\$175.00	\$14,910.00					
2.40	SS-1h or CSS1h/Fog Seal	TON	2	\$950.00	\$1,900.00					
2.50	Sand for Fog Seal	TON	5	\$10.00	\$50.00					
2.60	CRS-2P Asph./Surf. Treatment	TON	9.3	\$615.00	\$5,719.50					
2.70	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	TON	76.7	\$75.00	\$5,752.50					
2.80	Sweep and Pick-up Chips	SY	6,388	\$0.30	\$1,916.40					
2.90	Flagging	HOUR	10	\$30.00	\$300.00					
2.10	Traffic Control Signs	UNITS	220	\$2.00	\$440.00					
2.11	Traffic Control Misc.	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00					
TOTAL BASE BID					\$60,953.40					

TOTAL BASE BID	\$314,908.10			
-----------------------	---------------------	--	--	--